
NAME  ________________________
BIG SPRINGS

DATE OF BIRTH________________

DATE OF SERVICE ______________________

Adm. & Comprehensive Assess.    
99301 Prob focused - 30 min 009.1 Gastroenteritis inf. 300.00 Anxiety state unspecified 571.3 Alcoholic liver damage
99302  Moderate/ detailed 45 min 054.10 Gential herpes unspec. 311 Depressive Disorder NOS 564.6 Anal spasm
99303  Comp. High complexity 50 min 054.9 Herpes Simplex 304.90 Drug dependence, unspecified 578.1 Blood in stool/ Melena

053.9 Herpes Zoster 307.50 Eating disorder unspec. 571.9 Chronic liver disease unspec.
99311 Minor  - 15 minutes 487.1 Influenza w/upper resp sym 319. Mental retardation unspec. 571.5 Cirrhosis of liver NOS
99312 Problem focused - 25 minutes 007.9 Intestinal protoza, NOS 300.01 Panic Disorder unspecified 575.12 Cholecystitis
99313 High/ detailed - 35 min. 486 Pneumonia, organism, NOS 290.0 Senile dementia NOS 564.0 Constipation
Care Plan oversight services 079.99 Viral infection, unspecified Nervous Systems & Sense Organ 562.11 Diverticulitis NOS
99379 - Phy. Supervision 15-29min Endoctrine, Nutritional, Metabolic 331.0 Alzheimers 532.90 Duodenal ulcer unspecified
99380  -Phy. Supervision 30min/more 266.2 B12 def. w/amenia 354.0 Carpal tunnel 564.5 Functional diarrhea

276.5 dehydration 345.20 Epilsepy petit mal 455.6 Hemorrhoids, NOS
99315  -Low less than 30 min. 250.91 Diabetes mellitus,I complications 345.30 Epilespy grand mal 553.90 Hernia,  NOS
99316 - High more than 30 min 250.01 Diabetes mellitus,I,uncomplicated 340 Multiple sclerosis 533.9 Peptic ulcer,other

250.90 Diabetes mellitus,II,complications 780.39 Other Convulsions 564.1 Irritable Bowel syndrome

250.00 Diabetes mellitus,II,uncomplicated 530.81 Esophagal reflux GERD
240.9 Goiter unspecified 496 Chr obstruction pulmonary disease 531.90 Gastric ulcer unspec.

99341 - Low 274.9 Gout unspecified 460 Common cold 535.00 Gastritis acute

99342 - Problem Focused 276.8 Hypopotassemia/ low potassium 464.4 Croup 560.9 Intest obstruction NOS
99343 - Expanded Problem Focused 278.00 Obesity, unspecified 487.8 Influenza NOS 533.90 Peptic ulcer unspecified
99344 - Comprehensive Moderate 278.01 Morbid obesity 465.9 Upper respiratory inf, acuteNOS Musculoskeletal/Connective Tis
99345 - Comp. High Complexity 244.9 Hypothyroidism, unspecified 480.9 Viral pneumonia unspecified 724.4 Back pain w/radiation unspec 

Estbalished Patient 272.0 Pure hypercholesterolemia 727.3 Bursitis Nos
99347 - Low 596.9 Bladder disorder unspec, 820.8 Hip fracture/ femur
99348 - Expanded Problem Focused 280.9 Anemia iron def unspecified 595.0 Cystitis, acute 719.4X Joint pain  _________
99349 -  Comprehensive Moderate 285.9 Anemia other unspecified 595.1 Cystits interstitial chronic 724.2 Low back pain
99350 - Comp. High Complexity 281.0 Amenia, pernicious 590.9 Kidney infection unspec. 724.2 Lumbago

593.9 Renal disease NOS 729.1 Myalgia & Myositis NOS
99374 - Phy. Supervision 15-29min 424.1 Aortic valve disorder 586 Renal failure unspecified 715.9x OA NOS-__________
99375  -Phy. Supervision 30min/more 427.9 Arrhymia 599.0 UTI NOS 714.0 Rheumatoid arth. - not juvenile

425.4  Cardiomyopathy NOS
99377 - Phy. Supervision 15-29min 429.2 Cardiovasc dis NOS ASCVD 682.x Cellulitis ________ 783.2 Abnormal weight loss
99378  -Phy. Supervision 30min/more 436 CVA/CVA 700 Corn/ callus 789.0x Abdominal pain _______

428.0 Congestive heart failure 706.2 Sebacceous cyst 786.50 Chest pain unspecified
414.00 Coronary atheroscelerosis unsp. 707.9 Skin ulcer 564.0 Constipation

99080 Special reports 401.1 Hypertension, benign 780.39 Convulsions, other
401.0 Hypertension, malignant 786.2 Cough
402.9X Hypertens heart dis NOS ___ 787.91 Diarrhea, NOS
424.0 Mitral valve disorder 788.1 Dysuria
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571.3 Alcoholic liver damage
564.6 Anal spasm
578.1 Blood in stool/ Melena
571.9 Chronic liver disease unspec.
571.5 Cirrhosis of liver NOS
575.12 Cholecystitis
564.0 Constipation
562.11 Diverticulitis NOS
532.90 Duodenal ulcer unspecified
564.5 Functional diarrhea
455.6 Hemorrhoids, NOS
553.90 Hernia,  NOS
533.9 Peptic ulcer,other
564.1 Irritable Bowel syndrome

530.81 Esophagal reflux GERD
531.90 Gastric ulcer unspec.
535.00 Gastritis acute

560.9 Intest obstruction NOS
533.90 Peptic ulcer unspecified
Musculoskeletal/Connective Tis
724.4 Back pain w/radiation unspec 
727.3 Bursitis Nos
820.8 Hip fracture/ femur
719.4X Joint pain  _________
724.2 Low back pain
724.2 Lumbago
729.1 Myalgia & Myositis NOS
715.9x OA NOS-__________
714.0 Rheumatoid arth. - not juvenile

783.2 Abnormal weight loss
789.0x Abdominal pain _______
786.50 Chest pain unspecified
564.0 Constipation
780.39 Convulsions, other

787.91 Diarrhea, NOS
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